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8 HELFP WTD.—MALE & FEMALE

COMP. COUPLE WISHES POSITION:
cook ; chauffeur; butler. Refs. Tel
Glencoe 271. 98TN30-1tc

KENILWORTH EMPLOYMENT
Agency—Over Kenilworth Post Office,

good positions for domestic help.

Ph.
Kenilworth 1847, BSL.TNbH2-2tc

60 SIT. WTD.—FEMALE

EXP. LAUNDRESS WANTS WASHING
and ironing to take home : will call for
and deliver. Ph. Wilmette 765-W.

60LT1-1tc

LAUNDRESS—FAMILY AND BUNDLE
washing, clothes dried outside. High
grade work. 12 yrs. N. 8. ref. Call
and del. Ph. Wilmette 2623. 60LT1-2tc

home; will call for and deliver.
Ph. Wilmette 3509, 60LLTN1-1tp

LADY TEACHER DESIRES POSITION
as tutor, maid or housekeeper. Write
Wilmette Life A-162, 60LTNI1-1tp

WTD, WASHING Algé) IRONING. WILL
call for and del. ilmette 3599.
60LT1-1te

WED., THUR., FRI. LAUNDRY WORK
or cleaning. Ph. Glencoe 1320.
60LLTN1-1tp

EXPERIENCED WHITE WOMAN
will cook or serve dinners, luncheons,
etc. Highland Park 1303. 60LTN1- ltp

WOMAN TO CARE FOR CHILDREN
evenings. Tel. Winn, 2898, 60T30-1tec

WHITE LAUNDRESS; MON. & TUES.
Refs Tel. Glencoe 1354. 60TN30-1tp

RELIABLE COLORED LAUNDRESS,
Wed. & Thurs. Refs. Tel. Univ. 8146.
60TN30-1tp

CHAMBERMAID OR SECOND MAID
work. Exp. Tel. Winn. 977. 60T30-1tp

A DAY FOR MONDAY AND THURS-
day. Ph. University 5569. 60LT1-1tp

61 SITUATION WANTED—MALE

WORK BY THE HOUR OR DAY.
Cleaning woodwork or windows.
ing & waiting table. Landscape work
a specialty. Tel. Winn. 1657.

61LT52-2tc

EXP. WHITE MAN WANTS TO TAKE
care of furnace for winter. Hswk. by

day or hour. Call Winn. 2632 after
6:00 P. M.

furnaces thru winter Refs. Tel.

1274. 61T30- 2tp

CLEAN WINDOWS, POLISH FURN.
ete. Drive, wash cars, garden work. Tel.
Winn. 1552. 61T29-tfe

WHITE MAN WORK BY DAY OR

hour, cleaning woodwork, taking care
of furnace and odd jobs, Ph. Winnetka

2905 61T30-1tc
CHAUF. 15 YRS. EXP. GOOD CARE-
ful driver. Willing to wait on table.

Tel. Winn. 535J.

exchange for room and board.
Wilmette Life A-161.

EXP. CHAUFFEUR DESIRES POSI-
tion on N. 8. Familiar with all ecars.
Refs. Tel. Winn. 755.

n C. Nichnla. 1503 Sherman Ave Ev-
anston. ﬁlLTN 1-1tp

SIT. WTD.—EXPERIENCED CHAUF-

feur with ref. White. Ph. Wilmette
305 1T "T"\T1 14

2 SIT WTD.—MALE & FEMALE

COLORED COUPLE AS COOK &
chauffeur, years exp., refs. Tel. Boyd,
Kenwood 3087, Chicago. 62TN30-1tp

BOARD AND ROOM

GENTLEMAN DESIRES H O M E .
Write Wilmette Life A-156.
63LTNbH2-tfe

6 FOR RENT—ROOMS

ATTRACTIVE LARGE FRONT ROOM
in exceptional home, near transp. Un-
usual opportunity for person who appre-
ciates congenial surroundings. Use of

piano optional. Gentleman preferred.
Ref. Ph. Winnetka 3139. 66LTN52-tp

FURNISHED ROOM FOR 1 OR 2 PER.
sons; gentlemen pref. nr. transp. Tel.
Winn. 79 66T30-1te

WINNETKA TALK

66 FOR RENT—ROOMS

2 UNUSUALLY WELL FURN, ATTRAC.
rms., sleeping porch; in private home ;

to people of refinement. Conv. loc.
Breakfast optional. Call Winn. 2664.
66LLTN1-1tc

LARGE BEDRM. FOR 1 OR 2 BUSI-
ness women or school teachers. 1
blk. to H. W. station. Tel. Winn. 2574.

66L'TNbG3-1tc

3 NEWLY-DECORATED ROOMS FOR
light housekeeping, partly furnished if
desired. Ph. Wilmette 968-M.

66LLT1-1tc

LARGE COMFORTABLE ROOM FOR 1
or 2. Tel. Winn. 1769, 66T30-1tc

FURNISHED ROOMS FOR RENT. MRS.
Roth, 5564 Center. Tel. Winn_ 3218,
66T30-2tc

LARGE COMF. RM. FOR 2. NR.
transp. Tel. Winn. 1468 66T30-1te

PLEASANT FRONT ROOM SUITABLE
for 2; with or without board. Tel.
Winn., 621. 66T 30-1te

PLEASANT FRONT BEDRM. WITH
fireplace & 3 windows. 910 Elm St.
Winn. 2336, 66T30-1te

LOVELY LARGE RM. 2 LARGE CLOS-
ets; H.W. heat; nr. transp. Reas. Tel
Winn. 1877. : 66T30-1te

RM. OR 2 RMS. WITH BATH, ALL
convs. 1 blk. from Indian Hill Sta. Tel.
Winn. 769. 66TN30-1te

RM. WITH KIT. PRIV. & GAR.
couple or 2 men. Tel. Winn., 1687
66T30-1te

SINGLE AND DOUBLE ROOMS NEAR
station. Tel. Winn. 2882 after 6:00 P.M.
66 T30-1te

BEAUT. RM_ SUIT. FOR COUPLE.
Conv. to transp. Tel. Winn. 2795.
66T30-1tc

FOR RENT—FURNISHED RM. PRI-
vate family. Gentlemen pfd. Tel Winn.
1686. 66T25-tfc

ROOM SUITABLE FOR 1 OR 2; REAS.
Tel. Winn. 2848, 66T30-1tp

FURN. ROOM FOR RENT NR. TRANS
Tel. Winn. 478. 66T30-1tp

NICE
for

FOR RENT—3 OR 4 UNFURNISHED
light housekeeping rms. Ph., Wilmette
269-W, 66 L. T52-tfe

FOR RENT—1 OR 2 NICE ROOMS,
desirable loec. Ph. Wilmette 1940,
66LTN1-1tc

LARGE FURNISHED ROOM, PRIVATE
bath, gar, Ph. Winnetka 1543
66LLTN1-1tc

LARGE PLEASANT FRONT ROOM.
Ph. Wilmette 3206, 66LLT1-1tc

COMF. ROOM; 3% BLK. TRANSP. 1722
Elm St., 3rd fir. 66 L TN1-1tp

i FOR RENT—APTS.

=]

Evanston Apartments

914 Sherman Ave.,, 1 rm. . . . .9 52.50
1320 Chicago Ave., 2 rms. ........ 65.00
941 Chicago Ave., 3 rms. 65.00
1311 Oak Ave., 3 rms. 67.50
LB T BT S R v i 70.00
2249 Ridge Ave.,, 3 rms. .......... 72.50
2116 Sherman Ave., 3 rms. 75.00
2208 Sherman Ave., 3 rms. ...... 77.50
U8 Beward St.. ¢ rms.- . ......... 75.00
1316 Oak Ave., 4 rms. .......... 80.00
902 Elmwood Ave., 4 rms. ........ 80.00
2251 Ridge Ave.,, 4 rms. .. ....... . 82.50
1319 Oak Ave.,, 4 rms: . .......... 85.00
2116 Sherman Ave., 4 rms. ... ... . 90.00
1621 Ridge Ave.,, 4 ™ms, . .-........ 90.00
830 Gaffield Pl, 6 rms. .......... 75.00
2020 Sherman Ave., 5 rms. ........ 80.00
800 Seward St., 5 rms. 85.00
89 Seward St.. S rms, .......... 85.00
811 Simpson St.,, 5 rms. ... . 100,00
1034 Main St 8 rms.. .. Tl 100.00
3240 1UVID Bt B 0l .. ... 110.00
1300 Oak Ave.,,  rms. ............ 115.00
1619 Ridge Ave., b rms. .......... 120,00
1116 Maple Ave.. b rms. .......... 140.00
1009 Grove St., 6 T AR — | |
820 Hinman Ave 6 rms. . 120.00
845 Ridge Ave., 6 rms. . -130.00
1615 Ridge Ave. IR TR fasci ot Xa 165.00

Smart & Golee, Inc.

University 285
GTLTNI—I te

1564 Sherman Avenue

FOR RENT—WILL LEASE MY BEAU-
tiful Orrington Hotel apartment at
gratifying reduction. Complete hotel
service, Kitchenette with electrie
range. Large rooms and closets.
nished or unfurnished. West exposure.
Airy and light. Garage in building.
Phone evenings Greenleaf 4660,

67TLTNI1-tfp |

Fur- |

87 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

LChoice Apartments
EVANSTON TOWERS

204-602 Sheridan Square; 4-5 room
apts. Elec. Refr, & motor coach servics
to school & shopping center inel. iun
rental. A home overlooking lake. Mod
erate rentals. 4 rooms, $95 to $105,
b rooms, $125.

JUDSON CASTLE

New bldg., 820 Judson Ave. 4 rms, Can-
vas walls, elec, ref., tile bath and show-
er. Southern exposure. Rental $90.

ABBEY-GARTH

100 L.ee St. & 940 Judson Ave, Luxuri-
ous and modern 5 rm. apts., 2 baths
woodburning fireplaces, elec. ref. and

many other desirable features. 5 rms.,
 $165-3175.

THE CHURCHVIEW

N. W, Cor. Oak Ave. & Lake St. A dis-
tinctive bldg., with all modern conven-
iences and finest appointments. 4, §
& 6 rm. apts. with rental from $100
to $190,

CHOICEST LOCATION IN
EVANSTON

Church & Hinman. Beautiful 7 rm. apts..
newly decorated, all outside rms., $190.

2 RM, APTS.
1004 PRI AV isitiiieeiinie i $ 55.00
3 RM. APTS.
I PN AV ... G i L)l 60.00
1142 Maple Avenue ................ 72.60

4 RM. APTS,
2637-39% Prairie Ave., Inador $70 & $72.50
i24 Hinman Ave., Elec. Refr. ...... 85.00

1138 Maple Ave., Lge. Rms. ........ 90.00
822% Forest Ave., Roll-a-way,
I T e g niayes & $95-%$105.00
615 Sheridan Rd., elec. ref., coach
BT Ll det . Lo s sl na Wil s $90
1454 Oak Ave., wood burn. firepl., elec.
T R e S Wl | $100
596 Sheridan Square, furnished .. 9150

820 Judson Ave, (Judson Castle) -I'uaw
bldg. elec. refr., in-a-dor
576 Sheridan Square

$9(

---------

Vichigan-Lee Apts. ................ $140
1505 Oak Ave., elec. refrig. ......$95-8100
© RM. APTS.
586 Sheridan Sq., on the lake ...... $125
604 Sheridan Rd., elec. refrig. ....$120.00
SODTH HTRINID AWM o v cvanbnsits o vibis $80
719-21 Hinman Ave., Lge. Rms. ..$105.00
1136 Maple Ave., lg. rms. ........ $115.00
534 Michigan Ave,, mc refrig. ....$135
1454 Oak Ave., wood-burn. firepl.,

elec. refrigeration ............. $140-$150
724 Hinman Ave., elec. refrig. .... $125
720 A. Hinman Avenue ........ $100.00
p B n T e e r . $110.00
Michigan-Lee, new bldg., elec. ref.

940-950 Michigan Ave. ....... $155-%8170
Abbey-Garth Apts., refrig. included.

940 JUBR AW . .i. . $160-%175
1509 Oak Ave., wood-burning firepl.,

elec. refvig. .......... $120—3%130—%140

6 RM. APTS.

040 Sheridan Rd., lg. rms.

garage a.vailahla elec. refri i e+ 9170.00
911 Sheridan Rd., 2 baths

3 apt. bldg., unobstructed view .. $225.00

726 Seward St. (Duplex), inc. gar. $11F

17T Hinman Avenue ..........:..- $135.00

1144 Maple Avenue ............... $150.00

1100 LK BIPOBE .. .o ot s i 160-8170

MICBIBRN-1080 ADEB. . i.iivoe.idicas 225.00

7 RM. APTS.
1635 Hinman Ave., 2 baths ...... $185.00
916 Michigan Ave., slpg. pch. & sun
S T R AN S o N O S R SR et $175.00
927 Michigan Ave., large liv. rm. $225.00
Michigan-Lee, new bldg. .......... $250.00
OFFICES

1718 Sherman Ave., Studio Bldg. $45 up
STORES

2035-411% Prairie Ave. _........... $50.00
GARAGES

1718 Sherman Ave, (heated) ...... $15.00

Baird&W arner, Inc.

528 Davis Street Greenleaf 1855
6TLTN1-1tc

6 Room Apartment

" (Equivalent to seven rooms)
A REAL HOME, RICHLY DECORATED.

Large rooms, sun parlor and large
| heated sleeping porch, two baths with
shower. General Electric refrigerator.
Unlimited storage space in basement.
In a three-apartment building, unob-
| structed on all sides affording light and
air, One block from Lake Michigan.
911 Sheridan Road. Rental :225 00.
Available now, Baird & Warner, Inc..
Agents, 0528 Davis Street, Greenleaf
1855. 6TLTN1-1te

OZY 5 RM. FLAT,
Best ng‘hb;'hd
after 6 P. M.

1ST FLOOR, HTI
nr. High school. Ca’
Winn., 604-M. 67T30-1tL

69
687 FOR RENT—APTS.
66 9
The “Oalks
Apartments
NEAR DAVIS STREET
Dignity and charm enhanced by large

rooms, commodious closet space, excel-
lent room arrangement. Bright and
cheery kitchens with electrical refrig-
eration. Located at 1505-09 Oak Ave,
in one of Evanston's most desirable
residential sections.

Four-room apts.—3$95.00; Five-room apts.
—%$120.00 and $140.00 including refrig-
eration. No concession after Oct. 1lst.

Baird & W amenﬂg Inc.

AGENT
Greenleaf 1855
67TLTN1-1tec

THE BRONX

528 Davis St.

NILES CENTER—DEMPSTER “L”
TERMINAL
B R e o v $50.00
R . S i, e e $60.00
BT e g e el S el $70.00
2 rooms & sun room £75.00
ML D AR | e, o $80.00
BB e s R £75.00

Some of these apts. equipped with elec.
refrigeration, tile bath, enclosed porches
—all modern.

. FAHERTY

DEMPSTER & BRONX AVES,
NILES CENTER
PHONE NILES CENTER 93
67TLTN1-1tc

The Rothesay Apts.

ATTRACTIVE APARTMENTS, BEAU-
tifully decorated, light and airy rooms,
of good size and arrangement, Quiet
electrical refrigeration, convenient to
lake, shopping, transportation and Lin-
coln School. Five-room apts., $90.00-
£95.00-%110.00, Six-room apts., $130.00-
$135.00. No concession after Oct. 1st.

Baird& W arner, Inc.

AGENTS

Greenleaf 18556
67TLTN1-1te

528 Davis St.

Seven Room Apartment

EXCELLENT RESIDENTIAL SEC-
tion; large rooms;: 2 baths; heated sun
porch ; sleeping porch ; large, new. Gen-
eral Elecetric refrigeration ; decorated to
suit tenant. Rental $175. Heated
garage available at $15.

Baird & W arner, Ine.

528 Davis St. Greenleaf 18556
6TLTN1-1te

Attractive

2-3-4 ROOM APARTMENTS.
able location.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo.

460 Winnetka Ave. Winnetka 1800
6TLTN1-1te

DESIR-

G-Room Apartment

A REAL HOME
Large rooms; 2 baths; sun porch; elec-
tric refrigeration; decorated to suit
tenant; in 3 apartment building at 540
Sheridan Road, Evanston. Rental $170.
Brick garage available at $15.

Baird & W arner,ne.

528 Davis Street Greenleaf 1855
67TLTN1-1te

996 Linden Awve.

HUBBARD WOODS

New 5 Room Apartments

2 BEDRMS., LIVING RM., DINING RM.,
lg. kitchen, Frigidaire, Roll-a-way bed.
Liberal concession. Tel. Winn. 1472.

67TT30-tfe

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
near transportation. Call Wilmette
1800. 6TLTN33-tfc

3 RMS. & BATH, OCT. 1; HEATED.

1027 Spruce St. $556. Garage if de-
sired Tel Wlnn. 1560 6TLTNI1- ltp

MORE WANT ADS ON PAGE 70
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